

DRYDEN WATER AUTHORITY
BILL JESSEE WATERLINE REPLACEMENT PROJECT PHASE I

				Boyd's Construction & Excavation Co.	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Waterline - 6" Dia., in-place/complete	lf	1,200	\$50.00	\$60,000.00
2	Water Service Line - 3/4" Dia., in-place/complete	lf	50	\$28.00	\$1,400.00
3	Gate Valve & Box - 6" Dia., in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
4	Fire Hydrant & Assembly, in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
5	Water Service Meter Assembly and Reconnection, in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
6	Steel Casing (12" Dia. Bore), in-place/complete	lf	30	\$270.00	\$8,100.00
7	2" Service Punch, in-place/complete	lf	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
8	Waterline Abandonment, in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
9	Tie to Existing Waterline (6" x 6"), in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
10	Tie to Existing Waterline (6" x 4"), in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
11	State Road Asphalt Repaving (2.0 in.), in-place/complete	sy	200	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
12	State Road Asphalt Repaving (6.0 in.), in-place/complete	sy	30	\$15.00	\$450.00
13	Re-Seeding, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
14	Allowance for VDOT Bonds	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
15	Erosion & Sediment Control, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
16	Mobilization (Maximum 5.00%)	LS	1	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
Total Construction Cost:					\$92,450.00